17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

Team

CASTEL BLANCO

CARRASCO

NS
EW
All
NS
EW
All

EW
All

NS
All

NS
EW

Prueba de Seleccidn Mixto/Senior Europeo

Contr By

IN
4N
4s
6N
55
2H
2D
4N
4H
4c
3D
2H
4s
35
2H
3N

N
E

m Wnw =2

= 2 =

= = =

OPEN ROOM
Lead Res
DQ +1
D4 +1
HA =
H8 +1
HK -1
C2 =
HA -1
SJ +1
H2 -3
D4 =
SA -1
SQ =
cQ +2
CJ -1
C6 +3
o -1

NS
120

420

110
100

50

50

100

Senior
Round: 4, Table: 3

EW

460

1470
100

460
150
130

110
680

200

Contr

IN
4N
45*
6H
65*
4H*
2D
6C
4H
6H
3S
2H
65
3N
4H
3N

Sesion

= = On

Lead
DK

D4
HA
ST
HK
2
HA
S6
SA
D2
HA
CA
H4
DK
DA
S8

Res

-1
+2
-1
+1

CLOSED ROOM

VP
18,21
1,79
NS EW
50
490
100
1460
500
590
90
920
420
100
50
140
1430
100
450
100

IMP
68.0
27.0

Home Vis

5

1

11

9
10

10
11
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